
Please kindly be aware that this Private
Bar Operates on an automated system

that will charge items removed from
their original slot for more than 30

seconds. 

CHAMPAGNE
$95Champagne

SOFT DRINKS
$9
$9
$9
$9
$9

 

Mineral Water 
Soda
Red Bull Energy Drink
Sugar-Free Red Bull Energy Drink
V8 Smoothie 

WINES
$65
$55

White Wine 
Red Wine

SPIRITS
$110
$45

 
$45

Grey Goose, Vodka, 375ml
Belvedere, Vodka, 200ml
Johnnie Walker Black Label, 
Blended Scotch Whiskey, 200ml 

PRIVATE BAR MENU

BEERS
$12Imported & Domestic

DELIGHTS
$8

$8

$8

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

M&M

KIND Bar 

Pringles

Raw Almonds

Roasted & Salted Cashews

Honey Roasted Peanuts 

Roasted & Salted Pistachios

Pecans, Sweet & Spicy

Gummy Bears

Chocolate Covered Almonds

Gourmet Trail Mix

ENTERTAINMENT
$12Mandarin Oriental First Aid Kit 

 Warning
Drinking alcoholic beverages during pregnancy may cause congenital

disabilities.
 New York State law prohibits the consumption of alcohol from 4 am - 8 am

(Monday- Saturday) & 4 am - 10 am (Sunday) 
The law prohibits consumption by persons under 21 years of age. 

Management of this hotel is required by law to take reasonable steps to
prevent such consumption. 

 
Applicable New York State sales tax will be added to your Private Bar

Charges. 
 

Your Private Bar Attendant will service your bar, and the consumption will
be charged daily. 

should you require additional services during your stay, please touch the In-
Room Dining button on your telephone or dial 8822 


